
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 1588.52 1667.95 1751.34 1838.91 1930.86 2027.40

1a3 años 1684.63 1768.86 1857.30 1950.16 2047.67

3a5 años 1701.47 1786.55 1875.87 1969.67 2068.15

5a7 años 1718.49 1804.41 1894.63 1989.36 2088.83

7a9 años 1735.67 1822.45 1913.58 2009.26 2109.72

9a11 años 1753.03 1840.68 1932.71 2029.35 2130.82

11a13 años 1770.56 1859.09 1952.04 2049.64 2152.12

13a15 años 1788.26 1877.68 1971.56 2070.14 2173.65

15a17 años 1806.15 1896.45 1991.28 2090.84 2195.38

17a19 años 1824.21 1915.42 2011.19 2111.75 2217.34

19a21 años 1842.45 1934.57 2031.30 2132.87 2239.51

21a23 años 1860.87 1953.92 2051.61 2154.19 2261.90

23a25 años 1879.48 1973.46 2072.13 2175.74 2284.52

25a27 años 1898.28 1993.19 2092.85 2197.49 2307.37

27a29 años 1917.26 2013.12 2113.78 2219.47 2330.44

mas de 29 años 1936.43 2033.26 2134.92 2241.66 2353.75

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 1588.52 1667.95 1751.34 1838.91 1930.86 2027.40 2128.77

1a3 años 1684.63 1768.86 1857.30 1950.16 2047.67 2150.06

3a5 años 1701.47 1786.55 1875.87 1969.67 2068.15 2171.56

5a7 años 1718.49 1804.41 1894.63 1989.36 2088.83 2193.27

7a9 años 1735.67 1822.45 1913.58 2009.26 2109.72 2215.21

9a11 años 1753.03 1840.68 1932.71 2029.35 2130.82 2237.36

11a13 años 1770.56 1859.09 1952.04 2049.64 2152.12 2259.73

13a15 años 1788.26 1877.68 1971.56 2070.14 2173.65 2282.33

15a17 años 1806.15 1896.45 1991.28 2090.84 2195.38 2305.15

17a19 años 1824.21 1915.42 2011.19 2111.75 2217.34 2328.20

19a21 años 1842.45 1934.57 2031.30 2132.87 2239.51 2351.49

21a23 años 1860.87 1953.92 2051.61 2154.19 2261.90 2375.00

23a25 años 1879.48 1973.46 2072.13 2175.74 2284.52 2398.75

25a27 años 1898.28 1993.19 2092.85 2197.49 2307.37 2422.74

27a29 años 1917.26 2013.12 2113.78 2219.47 2330.44 2446.96

mas de 29 años 1936.43 2033.26 2134.92 2241.66 2353.75 2471.43

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 317704.00 333589.2 350268.66 367782.09 386171.20 405479.76

1a3 años 338593.04 355522.69 373298.82 391963.77 411561.95

3a5 años 343671.93 360855.53 378898.31 397843.22 417735.38

5a7 años 348827.01 366268.36 384581.78 403810.87 424001.41

7a9 años 354059.42 371762.39 390350.51 409868.03 430361.44

9a11 años 359370.31 377338.82 396205.77 416016.05 436816.86

11a13 años 364760.86 382998.91 402148.85 422256.29 443369.11

13a15 años 370232.28 388743.89 408181.08 428590.14 450019.65

15a17 años 375785.76 394575.05 414303.80 435018.99 456769.94

17a19 años 381422.55 400493.67 420518.36 441544.28 463621.49

19a21 años 387143.89 406501.08 426826.13 448167.44 470575.81

21a23 años 392951.04 412598.60 433228.53 454889.95 477634.45

23a25 años 398845.31 418787.57 439726.95 461713.30 484798.97

25a27 años 404827.99 425069.39 446322.86 468639.00 492070.95

27a29 años 410900.41 431445.43 453017.70 475668.59 499452.02

mas de 29 años 417063.91 437917.11 459812.97 482803.61 506943.80

_____________________________________ ______________________________

Parte Empresaria                                                  Parte Gremial

ADMINISTRACION

ANEXO II
Con Vigencia desde el 1º de Noviewmbre 2023 al 30 de Noviembre 2023

PRODUCCION

INGENIERIA


